Active Optical Cables
Data Sheet Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
50G QSFP28 AOC
GQQ-MDO500-xxxC
Features
 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable
 Up to 28.05Gb/s per channel with integrated CDR

Fiber (MMF). Based on vertically integrated VCSEL array technology and designed with QSFP28 MSA-compliant
high-density connectors, the Gigalight 50G QSFP28 AOC assemblies are compact, lightweight, and low power.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
1-Meter 50G QSFP28 AOC GQQ-MDO500-001C
2-Meter 50G QSFP28 AOC GQQ-MDO500-002C
3-Meter 50G QSFP28 AOC GQQ-MDO500-003C
... ...
50G QSFP28 AOC GQQ-MDO500-xxxC1
100-Meter 50G QSFP28 AOC GQQ-MDO500-100C
Active Optical Cables